
Výsledková listina SKJ Horní Mísečky - 12. - 13. 02. 2011

SKJ a B 12,4km; C 7km

číslo jméno Kat

1. kolo 13 
km

2. kolo 
13 km

celkem 
26 km

odstup 
na před

odstup 
na prv Ø 1 Ø 2 SØ 

29 ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ Martina SKJW 0:27:56 0:27:48 0:55:44 ######## 0:00:00 26,63 26,76 26,70

KUŘÍKOVÁ Václava SKJW 0:29:18 0:29:09 0:58:27 0:02:43 0:02:43 25,39 25,52 25,46

23 PEKÁRKOVÁ Vendula   SKJW 0:30:08 0:30:28 1:00:36 0:02:09 0:04:52 24,69 24,42 24,55

16 ERLEBACHOVÁ Ilona SKJW 0:30:12 0:31:21 1:01:33 0:00:57 0:05:49 24,64 23,73 24,18

3 DRASLAROVÁ Jana SKJW 0:30:52 0:31:21 1:02:13 0:00:40 0:06:29 24,10 23,73 23,92

19 JERHOTOVÁ Adéla SKJW 0:32:21 0:31:27 1:03:48 0:01:35 0:08:04 23,00 23,66 23,32

17 STEJSKALOVÁ Monika SKJW 0:35:58 0:36:31 1:12:29 0:08:41 0:16:45 20,69 20,37 20,53

20 SEDLÁŘOVÁ Lenka SKJW 0:41:00 0:39:47 1:20:47 0:08:18 0:25:03 18,15 18,70 18,42

2 TONCAROVÁ Dagmar SKJW DNF ####### ######## ######## ##### ##### ######

9 TOMÁŠKOVÁ Jana SKJW DNF ####### ######## ######## ##### ##### ######

18 STEJSKAL Tomáš SKJM 0:32:44 0:35:16 1:08:00 0:00:00 0:12:16 22,73 21,10 21,88

15 ĆERMÁK Roman SKJM 0:33:57 0:34:26 1:08:23 0:00:23 0:12:39 21,91 21,61 21,76

7 KRÁTKÝ Adam SKJM 0:34:16 0:34:19 1:08:35 0:00:12 0:12:51 21,71 21,68 21,70

21 ZIMA Jan SKJM 0:34:31 0:34:26 1:08:57 0:00:34 0:13:13 21,55 21,61 21,58

22 KLIKAR Richard SKJM 0:35:22 0:36:42 1:12:04 0:03:07 0:16:20 21,04 20,27 20,65

24 HAKL Daniel SKJM 0:46:38 0:45:50 1:32:28 0:20:24 0:36:44 15,95 16,23 16,09

4 TONCAR Petr SKJM 0:35:54 DNF ####### ######## ######## 20,72 ##### ######

28 MRÁZ Petr SKJM 0:38:00 DNF ####### ######## ######## 19,58 ##### ######

1 SUCHÝ Jiří SKJ2 0:27:04 0:26:36 0:53:40 #REF! ######## 27,49 27,97 27,73

27 ŽENÍŠEK Michal SKJ2 0:27:56 0:29:00 0:56:56 0:03:16 0:01:12 26,63 25,66 26,14

31 MAREŠOVÁ Nicol SKJ2 0:30:51 0:31:25 1:02:16 0:05:20 0:06:32 24,12 23,68 23,90

26 CZASTKA Sven SKJ2 0:31:37 0:31:49 1:03:26 0:01:10 0:07:42 23,53 23,38 23,46

6 STRNAD Ji ří SKJ2 0:35:20 0:37:07 1:12:27 0:09:01 0:16:43 21,06 20,04 20,54

5 STRNAD Ji ří, junior SKJ2 0:40:22 0:39:26 1:19:48 0:07:21 0:24:04 18,43 18,87 18,65

30 KRUPIČKA Petr SKJ2 0:33:23 DNF ####### ######## ######## 22,29 ##### ######

14 ŠEFRNA Michal SKJ2 DNF ####### ######## ######## ##### ##### ######

32 PAVLÍK Slavomír C 0:13:15 0:13:15 0:26:30 ######## ######## 31,70 31,70 31,70

35 KRUPIČKA Petr C 0:15:31 0:15:33 0:31:04 0:04:34 ######## 27,07 27,01 27,04

8 MAZÁNEK Pavel C 0:21:42 DNF ####### ######## ######## 19,35 ##### ######

13 TRNKA Ji ří B 0:25:51 0:26:24 0:52:15 ######## ######## 28,78 28,18 28,48

33 ZVOLSKÝ Pavel B 0:29:17 0:31:16 1:00:33 0:08:18 0:04:49 25,41 23,80 24,57

11 CHOVANEC Michal B 0:32:19 0:29:00 1:01:19 0:00:46 0:05:35 23,02 25,66 24,27

34 ZVOLSKÝ Pavel II B 0:31:30 0:33:52 1:05:22 0:04:49 0:09:38 23,62 21,97 22,76
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